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Torque Wrenches   |   Data Sheet

Designed for F Connectors, these torque wrenches provide a perfectly calibrated amount of torque to prevent damage 
from over-tightening or signal loss from under-tightening. The TWAF wrenches have full-size open heads while the TWAS 
wrenches have speed heads to skip over the corners of nuts and bolts so no repositioning is required. All Jonard torque 
wrenches feature: 

•	 Ergonomic design with 15° angled heads and cushioned grips
•	 Calibrated torque for consistent tightening
•	 Audible clicks to let you know when the connectors are fully torqued
•	 Made of High Carbon Steel with Black Oxide finish for maximum durability 
•	 5% of all proceeds of the TWAF-71630K are donated to the Breast Cancer Research Foundation
•	 22 mm torque wrenches (TWAF-2288 & TWAF-2244) are also available. Please visit jonard.com for more details

SPECIFICATIONS TWAF-1130 TWAF-1220 TWAF-71620 TWAF-71625 TWAF-71630 TWAF-71640 TWAF-91620 TWAF-91630 TWAF-91640 TWAS-71620 TWAS-71630 TWAF-71630K

HEAD TYPE Full-Size 
Open Head

Full-Size Open 
Head

Full-Size Open 
Head

Full-Size Open 
Head

Full-Size Open 
Head

Full-Size Open 
Head

Full-Size Open 
Head

Full-Size Open 
Head

Full-Size Open 
Head

Speed Speed Full-Size Open 
Head

TORQUE 30 inch-lbs 
(3.39 N-m)

20 inch-lbs 
(2.26 N-m)

20 inch-lbs 
(2.26 N-m)

25 inch-lbs 
(2.82 N-m)

30 inch-lbs 
(3.39 N-m)

40 inch-lbs 
(4.52 N-m)

20 inch-lbs 
(2.26 N-m)

30 inch-lbs 
(3.39 N-m)

40 inch-lbs 
(4.52 N-m)

20 inch-lbs 
(2.26 N-m)

30 inch-lbs 
(3.39 N-m)

30 inch-lbs 
(3.39 N-m)

SIZE 7/16" F 
Connectors & 
11mm Nuts 
and Bolts

1/2” (12.7mm) 7/16” 
(11.11mm)

7/16” 
(11.11mm)

7/16” 
(11.11mm)

7/16” 
(11.11mm)

9/16” 
(14.29mm)

9/16" 
(14.29mm)

9/16" 
(14.29mm)

7/16" 
(11.11mm)

7/16" 
(11.11mm)

7/16" 
(11.11mm)

HANDLE COLOR Blue Blue Blue Blue Blue Blue Blue Blue Blue Blue Blue Pink

WEIGHT 0.36 lbs (163g) 0.35 lbs 
(158.76g)

0.36 lbs (163g) 0.36 lbs (163g) 0.36 lbs (163g) 0.36 lbs (163g) 0.37 lbs 
(167.82g)

0.37 lbs 
(167.82g)

0.37 lbs 
(167.82g)

0.35 lbs 
(158.76g)

0.35 lbs 
(158.76g)

0.36 lbs (163g)

UPC NO. 811490019560 811490016453 811490010635 811490019379 811490010642 811490015210 811490016446 811490016576 811490018815 811490010659 811490010666 811490017986

Full Head 1/2 Full Head 9/16Full Head 7/16Speed Head 7/16
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