





Designed for F Connectors, these torque wrenches provide a perfectly calibrated amount of torque to prevent damage from over-tightening or signal loss from under-tightening. The TWAF wrenches have full-size open heads while the TWAS wrenches have speed heads to skip over the corners of nuts and bolts so no repositioning is required. All Jonard torque wrenches feature:

- Ergonomic design with 15° angled heads and cushioned grips
- Calibrated torque for consistent tightening
- Audible clicks to let you know when the connectors are fully torqued
- Made of High Carbon Steel with Black Oxide finish for maximum durability
- 5% of all proceeds of the TWAF-71630K are donated to the Breast Cancer Research Foundation
- 22 mm torque wrenches (TWAF-2288 & TWAF-2244) are also available. Please visit jonard.com for more details

SPECIFICATIONS	TWAF-1130	TWAF-1220	TWAF-71620	TWAF-71625	TWAF-71630	TWAF-71640	TWAF-91620	TWAF-91630	TWAF-91640	TWAS-71620	TWAS-71630	TWAF-71630K
HEAD TYPE	Full-Size Open Head	Full-Size Open Head	Speed	Speed	Full-Size Open Head							
TORQUE	30 inch-lbs (3.39 N-m)	20 inch-lbs (2.26 N-m)	20 inch-lbs (2.26 N-m)	25 inch-lbs (2.82 N-m)	30 inch-lbs (3.39 N-m)	40 inch-lbs (4.52 N-m)	20 inch-lbs (2.26 N-m)	30 inch-lbs (3.39 N-m)	40 inch-lbs (4.52 N-m)	20 inch-lbs (2.26 N-m)	30 inch-lbs (3.39 N-m)	30 inch-lbs (3.39 N-m)
SIZE	7/16" F Connectors & 11mm Nuts and Bolts	1/2" (12.7mm)	7/16" (11.11mm)	7/16" (11.11mm)	7/16" (11.11mm)	7/16" (11.11mm)	9/16" (14.29mm)	9/16" (14.29mm)	9/16" (14.29mm)	7/16" (11.11mm)	7/16" (11.11mm)	7/16" (11.11mm)
HANDLE COLOR	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue	Pink
WEIGHT	0.36 lbs (163g)	0.35 lbs (158.76g)	0.36 lbs (163g)	0.36 lbs (163g)	0.36 lbs (163g)	0.36 lbs (163g)	0.37 lbs (167.82g)	0.37 lbs (167.82g)	0.37 lbs (167.82g)	0.35 lbs (158.76g)	0.35 lbs (158.76g)	0.36 lbs (163g)
UPC NO.	811490019560	811490016453	811490010635	811490019379	811490010642	811490015210	811490016446	811490016576	811490018815	811490010659	811490010666	811490017986

MADE FOR LIFE®

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Spanners category:

Click to view products by Jonard Industries manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

74005 74008 1406504-3 1406504-4 1406504-5 1406504-7 1725859-2 9965 999-16625-001 G70515-18 1055265-1 1055267-1 1-1406504-0 1055787-1 DCH.91.251.PA TG70-18 TG70 DPH.99.005.2K DCP.91.045.TN 1055512-1 1055276-1 R282303020 TA-0456

DCA.91.149.0TN TA-0436 TA-0398 TOL-222901 74_Z-0-0-193 64W022-001 294GB-5069-17-N 74_Z-0-0-2 523200-4 294GB-5070-25
A 74_Z-0-0-79 294GB-5070-17-A 74_Z-0-0-321 TOL-171801 PR23350 1490262-2 9968 AC24VS 80117 DCN.91.149.0TK BT-A-6010CAGE R282340000 BT-BS-609WT BT-A-6000B R282303000 BT-BS-610R BT-BS-610RT